allegato 1

nome

ALI CINZIA

ALFANO CLAUDIO
ALOISI ALESSANDRO
ALUIGI TIZIANO

ANDREI STEFANIA
ANGIOLINI JURI

ANZIDEI MARCO
AUGUSTO MARIO

BACCI RENATO
BALBONESI ALFIO
BALLERINI FILIPPO
BALLONI MARIO
BARGAGLI MASSIMO
BARGELLI FABIO
BARBONESI FRANCESCO
BARTALETTI MASSIMO
BARTALUCCI FRANCO
BARTALUCCI LOREDANO
BATTISTINI SIMONA
BELLUMORI FABRIZIO
BENCIVENNI ANDREA
BENELLI RINALDINO
BERCHIELLI MONICA
BENVENUTI ROBERTO
BERNARDINI PATRIZIA
BERNARDINI NICOLETTA
BERTI PIERFRANCESCO
BERTINELLI LUCIANO
BERTOCCHI MAURO
BIAGI FILIPPO
BIANCONI LAURA
BIANCONI LAURA
BILIOTTI ALFREDO
BILIOTTI DEBORA
BILOTTI MASSIMO

BINDI LEONARDO

importo
462,31
414,01
422,63
466,98
441,81
469,80
422,63
431,26
508,71
504,60
425,08
511,91
420,48
387,57
474,84
434,48
451,00
409,69
466,98
431,26
460,72
426,94
323,30
418,15
508,36
358,34
414,87
215,78
263,71
423,11
466,98
412,97
426,94
465,42
435,58
413,32



BISCONTI PATRIZIA
BISCONTI ROBERTO
BISTI MARIANGELA
BONACORSI MARA
BORGONI LAURA
BORRI MARZIO

BORRI PATRIZIO
BOSCHI SERGIO

BRILLI LIDIA

BRIZZI SIMONETTA
BRIZZI SANDRO

BRUNI ANDREA

BRUNI BARBARA
BRUNI CRISTINA
BRUSCHI MILVIA
BUONACORSI ANDREA
CAGNETTA GIUSEPPE
CALDELLI PAOLO
CANE' ROBERTO
CANGIOLI RAFFAELLO
CANTALINO VINCENZO
CAPECCHI CLAUDIA
CAPOLEVA GIANNI
CANUZZ| DOMENICO
CAPITANI PAOLO
CAPPELLI TAMARA
CAPORICCIO CARLO
CARBONE LUCIANA
CARDINALI FABRIZIO
CARLETTI CLAUDIO
CASCIANI ERIKA
CASOLARO GIOVANNA
CASTELLANI GERARDO
CATUREGLI FRANCESCO
CECCARELLI ANGELO
CECCOLUNGO ROBERTINO
CENSINI MASSIMILIANO
CEPPETTI ANDREA
CHELINI DIVA
CHERUBINI STEFANO

441,81
431,26
511,08
511,91
517,15
426,94
430,13
358,66
418,84
465,42
426,94
470,19
509,12
514,27
501,08
419,28
511,91
502,60
511,08
425,26
469,80
509,43
426,94

69,13
414,01
475,76
422,04
516,58
294,65
426,94
448,35
464,14
514,27
509,70
414,01
422,63
430,74
405,38
473,97
470,19



CHILLERI LUCIANO
CHIMENTI MONICA
CHIMENTI ANGELO
CIACCI MASSIMILIANO
CIANTI MARCO
CINELLI MASSIMO
CINELLI MAURIZIO
CINELLI RICCARDO
CINELLI ROBERTA
CINI LYDIA

CINI SERGIO

CINORI STEFANO
COLELLA ROBERTA
COLOMBINI ELENA
CORRIDORI DANILO
CORRIDORI PAOLO
CORRIDORI ROBERTO
COSIMI DANILA
COSIMI ROBERTO
COSTANTINI ALBA
COSTANTINI CRISTIANA
CRESCENZI DANIELE
CURTI VALERIO
CUTARELLI CINZIA
DE BIASIO AMALIA
DEL DUCA ROMINA
DEL SANTO DANIELE
DETTI GIANFRANCO
DE SANTIS MORENO
DI FUSCO GIUSEPPE

DOMENICHINI GRAZIANO

DI FELICE LUCA
DONDOLINI ANTONIO
DRAGONI GIANLUCA
DRAGONI LORELLA
FABIANI GRETA

FADDA MARIA ANDREANA

FAGIOLINI FABIO
FALASCHI ILARIA
FANETTI MANUELA

422,63
509,12
469,80
425,26
465,48
516,58
431,26
511,17
438,36
411,14
433,93
428,34
422,37
476,48
383,10

42,52
430,72
377,87
431,26
465,42
424,94
470,17
424,07
218,79
415,38
513,50
490,63
342,17
192,75
473,32
418,15
508,71
516,58
384,92
501,08
233,35
502,91
506,79
334,45
431,72



FARAONI MARIA FRANCA
FARINI VINICIO

FARSI ANDREA
FATARELLA STEFANO
FAZZI MIRIA

FAZZI ALESSANDRO
FEDELI GIANLUCA
FERI STEFANO
FERRARI MARCELLO
FERRINI ALBERTO
FERRINI ROSSELLA
FICULLE MARIO
FOMMEI ROBERTO
FORGIONE MICHELE
FORTUNATI ELENA
FRALASSI|I UMBERTO
FRASSINETTI GIANLUCA
FREGOLI LAURO
FREGOLI MORGARO
GABRIELLI SONIA
GALGANI FABIO
GALGANI YURI
GANETTI FABRIZIO
GERMELLI BARBARA
GHEZZI MARIA GRAZIA
GHIDINI RITA

GIANNI ANDREA
GIANNINI FEDERICO
GINNESI CATIA
GIOVACCHINI PIETRO
GIUSTARINI MARCO
GOFFO GIULIANO
GORI LILIANA
GORELLI MASSIMILIANO
GOVERNI GRAZIELLA
GRASSINI MASSIMO
GRAZIANI GIANCARLO
GRECHI ALESSANDRA
GRILLO LUCIANO
GROSSI LOREDANA

219,42
418,32
462,31
431,26
454,88
426,94
470,19
431,26
431,26
467,17
504,33
362,20
474,92
422,63
410,42
512,86
468,95
426,94
412,37
470,19
422,63
347,99
431,26
437,18
469,80
475,76
412,54
430,13
427,66
463,83
409,69
417,31
454,59
419,01
378,87
431,26
504,60
432,38
508,16
479,74



GUARRERA STEFANIA
GUAZZI LUCIA
GUERRINI MANUELA
LANDESCHI FABIO
LANDI FABIO

LANZINI MAURIZIO
LARI CINZIA LIA
LAZZERONI EMILIANO
LEMBO DANIELA
LEONARDI TIZIANO
LENZI ALESSANDRO
LEONI VITTORIO

LESTI PAOLO
LOFFREDO ENRICO
LOLI NICCOLINO
LONGHI SONIA

LOLLI CRISTINA
LORENTI LAURA
LORENZINI STEFANO
LOTTI PAOLO
LUPERINI VALTER
LUCATTI ERIKA
LUSCHI SANDRA

LUTI MARIA PIA

LUTI MARIO
MACCHERINI STEFANO
MACCHERINI ELISABETTA
MACHETTI MAURIZIO
MAGAGNINI FABIO
MAGARA LORETTA
MAGGI LAURA
MAGRINI TAMARA

MAI GIANCARLO
MAGRO MARILYN
MAIOLINO LORIANO
MANGANARO BARBARA
MARCHETTI LUCA
MARCHIONNI SONIA
MARCUCCI EMANUELE
MARCUCCI LUCIANO

517,15
307,04
476,80
422,63
426,94
426,94
460,40
426,94
413,29
425,26
350,32
430,13
418,32
431,26
470,74
465,42
455,01
391,00
426,94
393,21
435,86
430,35
506,14
464,49
503,98
426,95
418,44
426,01
469,80
464,14
352,91
469,45
243,74
508,36

72,24
511,08
426,94
464,58
506,79
470,78



MARIONI MARIA TERESA PIA
MARIOTTINI FABRIZIO
MARIOTTI MONICA
MARLETTA SABRINA
MARTELLINI GIULIO
MARTINI ANGELO
MARTINI FABRIZIO
MARSEGLIA STEFANIA
MARTINELLI FIORELLA
MARTORANA OSCAR
MASSETTI CARLO
MAZZARA MASSIMO
MAZZIERI GIULIANO
MAZZOLAI ALBERTO
MAZZONI ENRICO
MAZZUOLI CINZIA
MAZZUOLI GIANLUCA
MAZZUOLI VANNI
MAZZUOLI RICCARDO
MEDEI CATIA

MELIS EMANUELE
MELELLA TRISTANO
MENICHELLI PATRIZIA
MEOCCI DANIELE
MICCO ILARIA
MILANESCHI PAOLO
MILANI NICOLETTA
MILANI RAFFAELLO
MINCHELLA EMILIO ALBERTO
MOLINARI MARICA
MONACI ANDREA
MODANESI FAUSTO
MONACI LUCIANO
MONACI CIPRIANI ALBERTO
MONTEMAGGI CARLO
MORETTI SABRINA
MORETTI SILVIA
MORGANTINI NICOLA
MORI PIERLUIGI
MORONI CESARE

424,94
470,19
511,08
473,97
433,93
426,94
501,67
391,49
465,42
418,15
508,16
426,94
190,72
446,68
426,94
430,35
408,99
431,26
426,94
481,62
426,94
420,19
519,70
419,69
425,26
415,36
418,15
434,48
426,39
509,70
209,25
425,26
508,16
29527
422,04
471,95
458,43
455,41
430,13
215,59



MORONI MASSIMO

MOSCHIANO MARIA ASSUNTA

MOSCI DANIELE
MOSCARDINI PAOLO
NATALI CRISTIANA
NARDINI FABRIZIO
NASTASI PIERGIANNA
NELLI ANTONELLA
NELLI ANTONELLA
NELLI ANDREA

NERI STEFANO

NERI SILVIA

NIERI ROBERTA
NOCCHI PAOLO
NOFERINI MARCO
NORCINI NADIA
NOTARI BARBARA
ONETO STEFANIA
ORLANDI FRANCESCO
PACINI STEFANO
PAGANUCCI DANIELE
PAMPANINI ADIS
PAMPANINI NEDO
PALARCHI ALESSANDRA
PANDOLFI PIERANGELO
PANFI ROBERTO
PAPALINI CARLO
PARAGONA RINO
PARIGI LUCA

PARRI SILVIA
PASQUALI MAURO
PASQUINI ENRICO
PASTORELLI ANGELA
PASTORELLI MASSIMILIANO
PAZZAGLI GIANLUCA
PEPI GRAZIANO

PERA PIER LUIGI
PERIN SUSANNA
PERUZZI MANUELA
PETROCCHI SERGIO

209,25
423,11
431,26
422,63
473,39
426,94
465,35
355,05
410,54
418,32
469,80
517,15
379,57
426,94
420,19
256,15
479,63
460,55
219,03
509,70
464,07
422,63
431,26
429,36
507,73
431,67
465,48
513,50
516,58
466,98
247,68
503,62
468,76
414,01
422,02
470,19
460,40
464,26
433,00
431,26



PICCIONI SERGIO
PICCINI SILVIA
PICCINI SIMONA
PIERACCINI MARCO
PIERI TIZIANA
PIFFERI MASSIMO

PIMPINELLI MASSIMILIANO

PINZI RENZO
PISICCHIO GABRIELE
PIZZETTI MASSIMO
P1ZZI GIOVANNI
PORCU MIRKO

POTINI FABIO
PROMPERGHER ALDO
RADI ALESSANDRO
RAFFO MARIA CRISTINA
RELITTI GIORGIO
RENIERI ANDREA
RENZETTI CLAUDIO
RICCIARDI GRAZIELLA
RICCIARELLI STEFANO
RIDOLFI FRANCESCA
ROBAZZA ANDREA
ROCCHI STEFANO
ROMAGNOLI ANDREA
ROMEO GIORGINA
RONTANI NICOLA
ROSADONI MARIO
ROSATI NADIA

ROSSI ALVARO

ROSSI DANILO

ROSSI ROBERTO
ROSSO MICHELE
ROSSOLINI RENZO
RUSCI LUCIANO
SACCHETTI SERGIO
SANTINAMI ELISA
SANTIROCCHI MARIO
SANTORI LORELLA
SARRI ANNALISA

426,94
427,38
445,13
431,26
430,74
251,36
414,01
414,01
465,42
414,01
431,26
409,69
426,94
306,93
506,79
473,97
405,98
470,78
420,50
471,95
469,80
440,77
426,94
407,54
426,94
507,73
409,69
431,22
286,94
207,07
426,94
431,26
431,26
433,93
426,94
460,78
352,36
160,32
504,22
387,68



SARTUCCI CLAUDIO
SAVIGNANO ALESSANDRA
SCANDROGLIO ENRICO
SCANDROGLIO MARCO
SCAPECCHI ALESSANDRO
SCIPIO MARIO
SCOCCATI MASSIMO
SCORSONE ANTONIO
SCORZA MARIA LUISA
SCOTTO ALDO

SEGHI NAZZARENO
SERAVALLE ROBERTO
SERNESI MASSIMO
SGARAGLI STEFANO
SICA CARMELA

SGAI OTTAVIO

SIVERI CARLA
SORRESINA MARCO
SORRENTINO ROSA
SOZZI DAVID
SPAMPANI AMOS
STACCHINI FEDERICO
STEFANELLI ANGELA
STEFANINI PAOLO
SUBISSATI PATRIZIA
STELLINI GIOVANNA
TACCONI ALESSANDRO
TAMBORRINI LUCIA
TANA PAOLO
TEMPERANI MARIA GRAZIA
TENERINI ALESSANDRO
TIBERI MICHELE

TINTI DIANORA
TONINELLI MASSIMO
TONINI DANIELE

TONINI NATASCIA
TONINI MAURO

TOSI CLAUDIO

TOZZI MASSIMILIANO
TURCHI SIMONETTA

426,37
506,79
464,75
511,17
505,76
410,05
469,80
381,45
470,15
430,74
189,00
426,94
493,69
469,23
424,07
422,63
480,57
470,12
471,71
392,44
426,94
414,01
508,71
507,73
465,42

83,06
465,48
422,25
505,76
516,08
479,63
431,26
511,14
459,04
419,87
507,73

72,71
455,65
513,50
507,73



UGOLINI SILVESTRO
TOTINO GIULIANO
VAGNOLI MASSIMO
VALENTINI FABRIZIO
VALIANI ALESSANDRO
VANELLI VALERIANO
VANNINI PAOLO
VENTURELLI MARIANGELA
VESCUSO FRANCESCA
VICARELLI DIEGO
VOLPE MARIA GRAZIA
ZAMMIELLO ANNA LUCIA
ZAMPIERI CLAUDIO
ZANONI PAOLA

ZARI PIETRO

ZUFFI CLAUDIO
BENESPERI STEFANIA
BETTI AZELIO

MINOZZI PAOLO
MONACI GIOVANNI
BUGELLI MICHELA
CAPPUCCINI LAURA
CARDINI MAURIZIO
CIACCI MARIA CRISTINA
CIURLI ANDREA

CONTI LUCIANO
CORSINI NADIA
CORTECCI PIERO
COVITTO GIOVANNI
CROCCHIONI DONATELLA
CUTARELLI ANTONELLA
DARI LORENZO
PALANDRI TOMMASO
FANELLI MARIO
BRACALINI AMERIGO
GALATI VINCENZO
GAMBASSI MARCO
GENOVESI PIETRO
GHINI ALESSANDRO
GIARDI MARA

422,63
431,26
426,94
421,66
426,94
373,75
432,38
467,23
464,68
451,17
513,50
423,14
211,47
475,76
426,94
428,95
469,80
422,63
508,71
465,48
424,07
516,58
424,07
207,87
422,63
437,18
424,07
458,91
424,07
473,56
516,58
422,63
465,48
488,20
465,48
473,56
383,82
414,97
473,56
246,83



PISCITELLI ANTONINO
IRACE CONCETTA
LORETTI ANTONELLO
MAZZINI LUCIA

ROSSI RENATO
PERUGI MARCO
PIRAS PIERO

POETA ISABELLA
PREVETE GABRIELE
RONDELLI RAIMONDO
ROSA CECILIA MANUELA
ROTINI FLAVIA
SASSO GIUSEPPINA
SAVELLI MARIELLA
SORRENTINO MARIO
TERROSI LIVIO
TURBANTI CHIARA
IMBASCIATI EZIO
MANNI PERICLE
SAVINO ROSA
PETRUCCI DARIO
RUBINI RENZO
CATONI LORIANO
ZAMPERINI VIOLETTA
MARCHINI MASSIMO
MENCHICCHI MERI
TRUMMINO SALVATORE
MARTELLI CARLO
NARDI FERNANDA
BONELLI STEFANO
FABBRI GIAMPIERO
BERNARDELLI ANGELO
IACOMELLI COSETTA
PAOLI GIONNI

BRACHINI MARIA WALESCA

BRONDI ROSALIA

465,48
432,81
402,21
201,71
465,48
406,58
431,26
516,58
455,01
471,98
507,73
449,15
483,32
255,51
424,14
365,67
461,16
380,35

49,37
469,23
511,91
265,98
511,91
511,91
506,79
506,79
511,34
507,73
438,36
511,91
500,60
384,23
152,87
511,91
335,66
469,80



